Room Air Unfiltered/Potentially
Contaminated Air
Contaminated Air under
negative pressure
Contaminated Air under
positive pressure
HEPA filtered Clean Air HEPA filtered Exhaust Air
Class II, A2 Airflow

28
� T
O
33
�
RA
NG
E
I.V. PoleFootrest
INT-1400B
INT-2000B
Product
Number
Superstructure – Exterior Dimensions BASE STAND
width (mm) depth (mm) height (mm) dimensions in inches series type type of stand size and range of motion
INT-1100A 1100 815 1610 43.30 3 32.10 3 63.40 1100 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1100A-1 1100 815 1610 43.30 3 32.10 3 63.40 1100 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1400A 1400 815 1610 55.10 3 32.10 3 63.40 1400 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1400A-1 1400 815 1610 55.10 3 32.10 3 63.40 1400 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1700A 1700 815 1610 66.90 3 32.10 3 63.40 1700 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1700A-1 1700 815 1610 66.90 3 32.10 3 63.40 1700 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-2000A 2000 815 1610 78.70 3 32.10 3 63.40 2000 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-2000A-1 2000 815 1610 78.70 3 32.10 3 63.40 2000 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1400B 1400 815 1610 55.10 3 32.10 3 63.40 1400 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
*INT-1400B-1 1400 815 1610 55.10 3 32.10 3 63.40 1400 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-2000B 2000 815 1610 78.70 3 32.10 3 63.40 2000 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
*INT-2000B1 2000 815 1610 78.70 3 32.10 3 63.40 2000 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
Product
Number
Superstructure – Exterior Dimensions BASE STAND
width (mm) depth (mm) height (mm) dimensions in inches series type type of stand size and range of motion
INT-1100A-230 1100 815 1610 43.30 3 32.10 3 63.40 1100 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1100A-1-230 1100 815 1610 43.30 3 32.10 3 63.40 1100 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1400A-230 1400 815 1610 55.10 3 32.10 3 63.40 1400 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1400A-1-230 1400 815 1610 55.10 3 32.10 3 63.40 1400 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1700A-230 1700 815 1610 66.90 3 32.10 3 63.40 1700 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-1700A-1-230 1700 815 1610 66.90 3 32.10 3 63.40 1700 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-2000A-230 2000 815 1610 78.70 3 32.10 3 63.40 2000 Series Manual Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
INT-2000A-1-230 2000 815 1610 78.70 3 32.10 3 63.40 2000 Series Elec. Adjust 711mm – 838mm (280 – 330)
range of motion
Product Descriptions 230 VAC
Product Descriptions 120 VAC
Accessories included: Base Stand, Armrest and 2 GFCI Duplexes
Options Product Description
INT-CASTER 102mm (50) CASTER SET (Duratex Phenolic wheel with front locking wheels)
INT-UV UV GERMICIDAL LIGHT
INT-IV-POLE-1100 IV Pole
INT-IV-POLE-1400 IV Pole
INT-IV-POLE-1700 IV Pole
INT-IV-POLE-2000 IV Pole
INT-THIMBLE-1100 THIMBLE CONNECTION FOR A2 ASSEMBLY 1100 SERIES*
INT-THIMBLE-1400 THIMBLE CONNECTION FOR A2 ASSEMBLY 1400 SERIES*
INT-THIMBLE-1700 THIMBLE CONNECTION FOR A2 ASSEMBLY 1700 SERIES*
INT-THIMBLE-2000 THIMBLE CONNECTION FOR A2 ASSEMBLY 2000 SERIES*
INT-FOOTREST ADJUSTABLE FOOTREST 76mm to 279mm (30 TO 110)
INT-W-0287-00 Service fitting (specify service desired), Field Installed
*Includes Thimble Lowflow Alarm
*Requires flexible duct